Rang Name
Schiler

1 Damey
1 Damey

Jugend 1
Zwanziger
Brenner

Tischler
Zwanziger

A OWNBE

Jugend 2

1 Hafner
2 Kelih
3 Wrulich

Allgemein

1 Hilberer
2 Janesch
3 Moser

Hobby Damen

Damey
Wrulich
Hilberer
Steiner

A WN P

Hobby Herren

Hilberer
Tischler
Tischler
Tischler
Otte
Moser
Hoffmann
Sporis

00 ~NO O WN P

Bezirksmeisterschaft KK Gewehr Klagenfurt 2017
01.07.2017 beim RSV Ferlach

Helena-Marie
Johannes

Nicolas
Mario
Lukas
Cillian

Niko
Fabian
Dominik

Stefanie
Manuel
Dominik

Marianne
Annette
Lydia
Gudrun

Randolf
Josef
Raimund
Andreas
Jorg
Hermann
Manfred
Friedrich

Mannschaft Jugend
1 SV zu Klagenfurt
2 RSV Ferlach

Klasse

Schiler
Schiiler

Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1

Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2

Allgemein
Allgemein
Junioren

Hobby Damen
Hobby Damen
Hobby Damen
Hobby Damen

Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren
Hobby Herren

Verein

HSV Helvetia
HSV Helvetia

SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagenfurt
SV Grafenstein

SV zu Klagenfurt

RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach
SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagnefurt

HSV Helvetia
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
PSV Karnten

RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
SV Grafenstein
SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV zu Klagenfurt
SV Grafenstein
PSV Karnten

Serien

1

79
30

93
93
88
89

87
87
85

100,7

96,2
98,4

91
88
91
93

98
96
92
93
82
90
86
81

81
40

92
93
91
90

93
91
87

100,9
100,3
90,9

92
91
90
86

96
93
92
90
96
92
91
93

83
71

93
91
94
89

91
86
89

103,3
96,4
94,5

95
91
88
81

93

o

96
93
97
94

Gesamt

4 5 6

243
141

278
277
273
268

271
264
261

100,9 101,1 101,0 607,9
99,0 99,1 99,8 590,8
98,1 93,7 96,3 5719

278
270
269
260

291
285
278
276
275
275
269
260

818
796



